Disinfection2U
by ServisHero

The disinfection services company trusted by leading companies and government agencies in Singapore!

NEA License: NEA200462/5344W/N01

Virus Infection Management Service Rate Card

Preventative Treatment

Rest assured your spaces are
safer.

Suspected/Confirmed/
Close-Contact Onsite

Treatment includes enhanced
treatment and enhanced PPE.

1. Disinfection Fogging with Wipedown Combo
>>>>> MOST POPULAR <<<<<
Ultra Low Volume (ULV) Misting of powerful disinfectants,

followed by a towel wipedown of vulnerable surfaces according
to NEA guidelines. Known as ‘deep clean disinfection’.

$0.22psf

First 2,000sqft:
$0.28psf; then

Above: 2,000sqft:

$0.15psf

+$190 compulsory
biohazard waste disposal fee

2. Disinfection Fogging Only

Ultra Low Volume (ULV) Misting of powerful disinfectants. $ 0 . 1 8 pSf N/A
First 2,000sqgft:
3. Disinfection Wipedown Only $0.22/Sqft; then

Towel wipedown of vulnerable surfaces according to NEA
guidelines

$0.18psf

Above: 2,000sqft:

$0.13psf

+8190 compulsory
biohazard waste disposal fee

4. Antimicrobial Coating Service*

German Technology Nano-ceramic coating for high-touch
surfaces (such as door handles, light switches, railings,
high-traffic countertops, common appliances) providing up to
365 days anti-viral surface protection. 2 step hand polishing
application.

$0.25/psf

$0.25/psf**

Minimum Treatment Charge
A minimum charge will apply per visit. Service options can not
be combined.

$379

1A. Disinfection Fogging with Wipedown Combo -
HDB Home Quarantine Special Package
Special Fixed Pricing for HDB HQO/SHN/QO Premises
Inclusive of Biohazard Waste Disposal Fee worth $190.
NEA Compliant deep clean disinfection with ULV Fogging and
Wipedown.

$425 per HDB Flat
up to 1350 sqgft

Inclusive of $190 biohazard disposal fee
Excl. Carpet or Mattress Steaming Charges
Not applicable to Condo. Only HDB Homes.

4 Week Subscription Discount
Weekly treatment for options 1, 2 or 3

25% discount

n/a
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High-Temperature Steam Sterilization : -
Recommended for sites where Covid+ person has stayed SO: 1 2pSf (mm $50) Ca?rpet
longer than 1 hour. $25/item - Beds and Fabric Sofa

Member’s Discount
Recommended for Corporate Clients

Buy a 12 month Membership and receive: Lock-in discounted prices for future
10% off your first service; and treatments.
1 $299 per year

30% off subsequent service

(Membership discount applicable to one site location only;
Membership can only be purchased at or before first service
request)

per treatment address

*for standard office high-touch point treatment (such as door handles, railings, switches, reception counters, basic
appliance buttons and buttons) only. Site visit required for enhanced treatment options.
**must be purchased with Disinfection Fdogging with Wipedown for Suspected/Confirmed/Close-Contact sites

Terms:

e Additional 30% surcharge for urgent dispatch within 12 hours/sundays/public holidays/before 8am
or after 7pm Monday to Saturday. For suspect/confirmed/close-contact sites: Carpeted floors will
incur compulsory additional $0.12psf for high-temperature steam sterilization which is mandated by
NEA (min $50).

No additional GST charge. Prices are all inclusive.

We offer a best-price guarantee for official equivalent service quotes.

Disinfection2U complies with SOP requirements and is listed as a Disinfection provider on the official
NEA Website. We are Bizsafe 3 certified and NEA registered cleaning company.

NEA Approved Disinfectants Used: Accelerated Hydrogen Peroxide or Benzalkonium chloride

Last Updated: 11 November 2021
Email: info@servishero.com 24HR Phone/Whatsapp: 88153055 Website: www.disinfection2u.com

H



https://www.sigmaaldrich.com/catalog/product/sigma/b6295
mailto:info@servishero.com
http://www.disinfection2u.com

